


















STUDEBAKER REFRIGERATION INC ICE MACHINE RENTAL 95.00 76951 3/11/2026 

SUBSURFACE SOLUTIONS EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2,522.04 76952 3/11/2026 

TRI-VALLEY DEVELOPMENTAL DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION 3.60 76953 3/11/2026 

US CELLULAR CELL PHONE/TABLET CHARGES 606.48 76954 3/11/2026 

US POST OFFICE PO BOX SERVICE FEE 368.00 76955 3/11/2026 

WILSON MEDICAL CENTER FEBRUARY TAX DISTRIBUTION 31,105.56 76956 3/11/2026 

WOODS LUMBER COMPANY SUPPLIES 77.75 76957 3/11/2026 

FASTLANE COLLISION & CUSTOMS REPAIR - CHEVY EQUINOX 3,914.20 76644 1/27/2026 

BANK OF COMMERCE CDBG WIRE TRANSFER; BROWN HOTEL 147,808.56 76645 1/27/2026 

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #4 AIRPORT RURAL WATER 50.73 76646 1/27/2026 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST JANUARY BILLING 1,794.88 76647 1/27/2026 

WEXBANK FUEL 5,209.16 76648 1/27/2026 

VISA TRAINING,MEMBER DUES.SUPPLIES 4,497.31 76649 1/27/2026 

SPARKLIGHT INTERNET SERVICE 217.59 76650 1/27/2026 

SPARKLIGHT INTERNET SERVICE 115.66 76651 1/27/2026 

SPARKLIGHT INTERNET SERVICE 203.11 76775 1/27/2026 

SPARKLIGHT INTERNET SERVICE 260.05 76776 1/27/2026 

****TOTAL**** 500,541.30 










